
Referee: L Lambremont

Rank NOC Name

Figure 1
Straight Ballet 

Leg

Figure 2
Barracuda

Figure 3
Kip

Figure 4
Swanita 

Spinning 180° Total
Pen
(incl)

Points   Behind

69,8058 C
1 CCM MUSIQUE Sïana 10,9120 13,6080 10,0800 13,5660 69,8058 0,0000
2 BRASS RUSTIN Anaïs 9,8880 12,6360 8,9920 13,5660 65,3362 4,4696
3 BRASS BOFFOLI Maria Letizia 10,3360 11,2320 10,0160 12,4640 63,8377 5,9681
4 BRASS BENEDYKTOWICZ Zofia 10,8160 11,5200 9,3440 12,0840 63,4261 6,3797
5 BRASS GALIBUS Dominica 9,3760 10,8360 9,6640 12,5780 61,5275 8,2783
6 CCM CLOMBE Alicia 9,4080 10,8360 9,7280 12,3500 61,3362 8,4696
7 BOUST Slimani Jannah 9,4400 10,6200 9,8240 12,3880 61,2638 8,5420
8 CCM DEMARCHE Noélyne 10,0800 11,5920 9,0560 11,4380 61,1101 8,6957
9 ESN QUARANTA Lisa 9,1520 11,7360 8,4480 12,0460 59,9739 9,8319

10 MOSAN MANNESBERG Rose 9,5680 10,7640 8,5760 12,0840 59,4087 10,3971
11 CCM HUPEZ Chloé 9,1520 10,5840 8,5440 11,7800 58,0580 11,7478
12 SL ZILIONYTE Agota 9,2160 10,4760 7,6160 12,3120 57,4203 12,3855
13 BRASS PAVIOTTI Konstantina 9,1840 10,8000 8,4480 10,7160 56,7362 13,0696
14 BOUST Aerts Isaure 8,8640 11,2320 7,3600 11,4000 56,3130 13,4928
15 BOUST Cazal Ariane 9,0240 10,7640 8,1280 10,3360 55,4377 14,3681
16 BRASS VOTJOVA Julia 9,6000 10,1880 8,1600 10,1840 55,2638 14,5420
17 CCM EL KACEM EL ALAOUI Inès 8,2880 11,1600 7,2320 11,3620 55,1333 14,6725
18 BOUST Gerard Soline 9,1840 11,0880 7,7120 9,6900 54,6000 15,2058
19 ENLsynchro PERSICH Lisia 8,7040 10,1880 7,6160 10,4500 53,5623 16,2435
20 BRASS MARESI Sofia 8,8000 10,5840 7,7120 9,8420 53,5333 16,2725
21 BRASS CUETOS Eva 8,8000 9,6840 7,2640 10,6020 52,6812 17,1246
22 ENN BEYROUTHY Anastasia 7,2320 9,9720 7,9360 10,6400 51,8551 17,9507
23 BRASS KEIDEL Adelaide 8,8960 9,3240 7,3280 10,0320 51,5652 18,2406
24 BOUST Baudoux Lucie 8,4800 9,4320 8,1920 9,3860 51,4348 18,3710
25 ENLsynchro SOMERS Louane 9,3440 10,7280 6,6880 8,3980 50,9536 18,8522
26 ENN DANLOY Charlie 8,4800 10,2240 7,2640 8,9680 50,6319 19,1739
27 BRASS EMERSIC Tara 7,3920 10,9080 7,0400 9,3860 50,3275 19,4783
28 BOUST Eischen Oona 7,5520 10,6560 6,4640 9,5760 49,6348 20,1710
29 ENLsynchro HOUYOUX Capucine 6,9120 9,7200 6,5600 10,9440 49,4725 20,3333
30 CCM DEVAUX Eugénie 6,7200 10,7640 6,5600 9,9180 49,2203 20,5855
31 ENLsynchro BOGAERT Annah 7,5200 8,4960 7,3280 10,4500 48,9768 20,8290
32 BOUST De Noose Emmy 8,1280 10,6920 5,6640 9,1200 48,7014 21,1044
33 ESN PIETRONIRO Julia 7,5200 11,2320 5,6960 9,1200 48,6493 21,1565
34 BOUST Grandgagnage Maeva 7,3920 9,7920 7,2640 9,1200 48,6493 21,1565
35 ENN GABRIEL Marine 7,1040 10,2600 6,3680 9,4620 48,1072 21,6986
36 BRASS ARMANOVICA Estere 7,3280 9,2160 7,7760 8,8160 48,0232 21,7826
37 ENLsynchro PUZZO Olivia 5,9520 9,7200 6,9760 10,4880 48,0232 21,7826
38 ENLsynchro VERHAMME Noélia 7,0720 9,3240 5,7280 10,9440 47,9246 21,8812
39 MOSAN SCHUERMANS Alice 8,3840 9,5400 5,7280 9,3860 47,8812 21,9246
40 CCM ILOAIE Lily-Gabrielle 7,6160 9,3240 6,9760 8,7400 47,3275 22,4783
41 STM BESCH Mathilda 7,1680 9,6480 5,9200 9,8420 47,2145 22,5913
42 CCM DEMIRKILIC Yéliz 8,0320 9,7560 7,3280 7,4100 47,1391 22,6667
43 ESN COOPMANS Inaya 6,7520 10,5840 4,9280 10,1840 47,0261 22,7797
44 ENN KIRSCH Romane 6,9440 9,2880 6,7840 9,4240 47,0145 22,7913
45 ENLsynchro HAMRANE Nisrine 8,1600 10,0800 6,3360 7,8280 46,9623 22,8435
46 STM DISNEUR Lea 7,6160 8,8200 4,9280 10,4880 46,1623 23,6435
47 BOUST Henry Charline 7,1360 10,0440 5,7280 8,3980 45,3710 24,4348
48 ENN DURIEU Alix 6,8160 9,3240 6,7840 8,3220 45,2841 24,5217
49 ENLsynchro POURBAIX Mia 7,2640 9,1080 6,3360 8,3980 45,0812 24,7246
50 ENN STOURME Maxyne 6,4960 9,6120 5,5680 9,2720 44,8522 24,9536
51 BOUST Huyghe Zoe 7,1680 9,8640 5,2160 8,5120 44,5797 25,2261
52 BOUST Daniels MoÏra 7,0720 9,3240 6,1760 8,0940 44,4435 25,3623
53 ESN HERBILLON Lily 7,4560 6,4440 6,2720 9,9560 43,6638 26,1420
54 MOSAN GUIOT Léa 6,3680 9,3960 5,7920 8,2080 43,1362 26,6696
55 BRASS COURTOIS Mélanie 8,2560 6,9120 5,4080 9,0440 42,9275 26,8783
56 STM PICCOTTI Julie 6,5280 10,1520 4,2240 8,3600 42,4116 27,3942
57 ENLsynchro GILSOUL Jeanne 6,1440 9,2880 5,7920 7,7900 42,0493 27,7565
58 ENN CORDIER Manon 5,9200 9,2520 6,6560 6,4980 41,0522 28,7536
59 SL RIVA  Yuna 7,2320 7,7040 5,3440 7,8660 40,7913 29,0145
60 SL FERRARO Federica 5,7600 10,0080 5,3120 6,3460 39,7478 30,0580
61 SL TERESHCHENKO Polina 6,2720 5,6520 6,2720 8,7780 39,0928 30,7130
62 MOSAN CREPIN DE FRANSQUEN Alix 5,6320 7,6320 6,8800 6,7260 38,9420 30,8638
63 CCM LHELO Nessa 6,7840 7,5600 6,3360 5,9660 38,6174 31,1884
64 ENN OHNIANYK Yelyzaveta 6,1440 7,8120 4,9280 7,0300 37,5565 32,2493
65 ENN JANSSEN Louise 5,3760 8,4600 5,4400 6,1940 36,9130 32,8928
66 SL BÖHMER Anna 5,4080 8,3160 4,5760 6,9920 36,6551 33,1507
67 SL LANNEAU SAINT LEGER Pénélope 6,5600 9,5760 5,1840 4,3700 36,2319 1,0 33,5739
68 ENN MUDRY Elisa 5,4720 9,0360 6,1760 4,1420 35,9797 33,8261
69 STM MEYER Zoe 5,2480 7,9560 4,9600 7,0300 35,5130 1,0 34,2928
70 ENN VANLOO Yael 5,0240 7,1640 5,7280 5,6240 34,1159 35,6899
71 MOSAN ANDALOUSSI MOTQUIN Kenza 6,6240 6,0840 3,9680 6,2700 33,2551 36,5507
72 ENN SINTRA GASPAR Clémence 4,5760 9,6480 5,0560 4,1800 33,0000 1,0 36,8058
73 ENN SALMI Assia 5,2160 6,3720 4,7360 5,5480 31,6986 38,1072
74 ENN MESSAOUDENE Nour 4,9280 6,2640 4,9600 6,0040 31,1101 1,0 38,6957
75 STM RIBEIRO DA COSTA Elena 5,2160 7,3080 5,3120 0,0000 24,8493 1,0 44,9565
76 STM DORMANN SANT Julie 6,0160 8,7480 0,0000 0,0000 21,3971 48,4087

Ligue 2 figure
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Liège / 23 novembre 2025

FIGURE RESULTS  - AGE GROUP 12 AND UNDER



77 STM FELGTEN  Marie 5,0240 4,7160 4,9920 0,0000 21,3507 48,4551
78 ESN CAVALERI Anaelle 6,3040 7,8840 0,0000 0,0000 20,5623 49,2435
79 BOUST El Aoudati Arwa 4,6400 6,5160 0,0000 0,0000 16,1681 53,6377
80 BRASS JANECEK Karla *DNS*
81 ESN DUTILLEUX Nadya *DNS*
82 STM HILBERT Cleo *DNS*
83 ENN QUARE Maelle *DNS*
84 SL GAJDA Laura *DNS*
85 ENN IANNETTA Maila *DNS*


